
 

September 25, 2012 
 

SGIP Approved CA Suppliers 

An additional incentive of 20 percent will be provided for the installation of eligible distributed generation or 

Advanced Energy Storage technologies from a California Supplier. “California Supplier” means any sole 

proprietorship, partnership, joint venture, corporation, or other business entity that: 

a. Owns and operates a manufacturing facility of eligible generation technologies located in CA. 

b. Is licensed by the state to conduct business within the state. 

c. Employs California residents for work within the state. 

And meet meets either of the following criteria:  

A. The owner’s policymaking officers are domiciled in California and the permanent principal office, or place 

of business from which the supplier’s trade is directed or managed, is located in California. 

Or 

B. A business or corporation, including those owned by, or under common control of, a corporation, that 

meets all of the following criteria continuously during the five years prior to providing eligible distributed 

generation technologies to an SGIP recipient. 

For purpose of qualifying as California Supplier, a distribution sales management office or facility does not qualify 

as a manufacturer.  

The following manufacturers are eligible for a CA Supplier Status: 

 

   

Company Contact Email Address City State Zip Telephone Affiliated Companies Approved by Technology

Bloom Energy Erin Grizard erin.grizard@bloomenergy.com 1299 Orleans Drive Sunnyvale CA 94089 916-201-7944 none Yes Solid Oxide FC

FlexEnergy Mike Levin mike.levin@flexenergy.com 9400 Toledo Way Irvine CA 92618 949-616-3300 none Yes Gas Turbines, Microturbine

Western Energy Systems Yes Internal Combustion Engines

Control Technology Inc Yes Internal Combustion Engines

Stem Inc. Tripp Hyde tripp.hyde@stem.com 100 Rollins Rd Millbrae CA 94030 860-930-3161 Gener8 Inc Yes AES

Capstone Turbine Corp Stephen Gillettesgillette@capstoneturbine.com 21211 Nordhoff St ChatsworthCA 91311 818-407-3647 none Yes microturbines

Solar Turbines Inc. Ken Berg Brown_Jason_C@solarturbines.com9330 Skypark Ct San Diego CA 92123 818-964-6593 none Yes Gas Turbines

92081 760-599-0086CalGen Rexford Wait rwait@controltechnology.org 2416 Cades Way Vista CA


